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Anlage
Neuwiesenstr. 47, 75417 Lienzingen

Hallenadresse
Neuwiesenstr. 47, 75417 Lienzingen
T 07041/ 8181932

Sportwart/in
Thater, Kevin
T 017662466446 kevin_thaeter@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Hebeda, Luca Johannes
T 0151 10423758 Ih@outlook.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Marco Dettinger

m 01793296026; marco_dettinger@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dettinger, Marco
Bladek, Jens
Meyer, Christoph
Weber, Tobias
Widmann, Jens
Waidelich, Matthias

o O WN P

Ersatzspieler

E1 Dr. Cramer von Clausbruch,

Sascha
E2 Wetzel, Hans-Ulrich
E3 Kriso, Roland
E4 Bode, Carl
E5 Veil, Ulrich
E6 Scheifele, Jirgen
E7 Thater, Michael
E8 Hille, Markus
E9 Scherbaum, Roman
E10Teifke, Lothar
El1Kalmbach, Stephan
E12VanHoutte, Bart (BEL)
E13Mikl, Peter
E14Eberhard, Frank

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17150652
17051945
16950077
17850109
17551061
17003049

16851333

16550125
16650137
16150093
16250106
16651576
16250107
16251292
16150094
16351601
16854092
16350123
15650107
16250922

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0

LK18,0

LK20,0

LK20,0

LK21,0

LK23,0
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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